
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Acomb WMC 1 3½ - 2½ University First Thu 4 Nov 21 19:30 OU
University First 2½ - 3½ York Kings Thu 11 Nov 21 19:30 OU
Eagle and Child 2 3½ - 2½ University First Thu 18 Nov 21 19:30 OU
University First 2 - 3 Ye Olde Starre Inne 1 Thu 25 Nov 21 19:30 OV
York Kings 3½ - 2½ University First Wed 19 Jan 22 19:30 OU
University First 2½ - 3½ Eagle and Child 2 Thu 27 Jan 22 19:30 OU
Eagle and Child 1 6 - 0 University First Thu 3 Feb 22 19:30 OU
University First 2½ - 3½ Eagle and Child 1 Thu 10 Feb 22 19:30 OU
Scarborough Castles 3½ - 1½ University First Thu 17 Feb 22 19:30 OU
University First 2½ - 3½ Scarborough Castles Thu 24 Feb 22 19:00 OU
Ye Olde Starre Inne 1 2½ - 3½ University First Thu 10 Mar 22 19:30 OU
University First 1½ - 4½ Acomb WMC 1 Thu 17 Mar 22 19:30 OU


